Position

Building Inspector, Senior

Plumbing and Mechanical
Inspector, Senior

Electrical Inspector, Senior
Assistant Planner

Permit Technician

Other Positions Held City

Vernon

Vernon

Vernon
Vernon

Vernon

Department

Building Regulations
Building Regulations

Building Regulations
Building Regulations
Building Regulations

Total Wages

$140,299
$124,306

$116,319
$88,242
$71,890

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,574
$20,682

$20,563
$31,295
$15,159



