Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Building Inspector, Senior		Vernon	<b>Building Regulations</b>	\$140,299	\$26,574
Plumbing and Mechanical Inspector, Senior		Vernon	Building Regulations	\$124,306	\$20,682
Electrical Inspector, Senior		Vernon	<b>Building Regulations</b>	\$116,319	\$20,563
Assistant Planner		Vernon	<b>Building Regulations</b>	\$88,242	\$31,295
Permit Technician		Vernon	<b>Building Regulations</b>	\$71,890	\$15,159